
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05792523 

Name of Company 

PC Events Ltd 

I/We 
Kate Elizabeth Breese 

Oxford Chambers 
Oxford Road 

Guiseley 

Leeds 
LS20 9AT 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 30 October 2012 

Signed COR Date 30 October 2012 

Walsh Taylor 
; 

Oxford Chambers For Official Use 

Oxford Road 
ost Room 

Guiseley 

Leeds 

LS20 SAT 

“AIL f 
Ref PCEQ001/KB/ZC/AW Ate 06 oe 

Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOuse #200 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

PC Events Ltd 

on the 30 October 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Wiennie, keatue@un Grmeeern 

Signed UGGLARAOL4 

Dated 2O* cxrce62 QOW. 



PC Events Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 October 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Tangible Fixed Assets 115,226 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

sonature MIM(UOQOLA = date SOWOUD: 



PC Events Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 October 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Martin Campbell 36,000 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 2,360 00 
Banks/Institutions 22,968 16 
Inland Revenue 82,560 20 

Customs & Excise 5,660 30 

149,548 66 

Estimated deficrency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (149,548 66) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (149,548 66) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (149,648 66) 

Signature LUc@n rn poaour Date ZOl iol (2 


